Date of Disclosure	Name	Office Held	Meeting Type	Date of Meeting	Type of Interest	Item No.	Agenda Item (Heading)	Nature of Interest	Extent of Interest (If required)
19/03/2020	CEO Stuart Hobley	Council Officer	ОСМ	19/03/2020	Financial Interest	Item 13.3	Annual Performance Review	CEO Contract	
19/03/2020	Cr Alison Harris	Elected Member	ОСМ	19/03/2020	Impartiality interest	Item 12.1	Proposed RAV upgrade	Farms nearby prosed roads	
19/03/2020	Cr Todd Harris	Elected Member	ОСМ	19/03/2020	Impartiality Interest	Item 12.1	Proposed RAV upgrade	Farms nearby prosed roads	
06/08/2020	Cr Alison Harris	Elected Member	SCM	06/08/2020	Financial Interest	Item 5.1	Agreement to use new Doctor surgery	Employed by Karis Medical Group	
06/08/2020	Cr Todd Harris	Elected Member	SCM	06/08/2020	Financial Interest	Item 5.1	Agreement to use new Doctor surgery	Wife employed by Karis Medical Group	
20/08/2020	Cr Alison Harris	Elected Member	ОСМ	20/08/2020	Financial Interest	Item 9.12	Cunderdin Primary Health – Update	Employed by Karis Medical Group	
20/08/2020	Cr Todd Harris	Elected Member	ОСМ	20/08/2020	Financial Interest	Item 9.12	Cunderdin Primary Health – Update	Wife employed by Karis Medical Group	
20/08/2020	Cr Sam Stewart	Elected Member	OCM	20/08/2020	Proximity Interest	Item 10.1	Action Regarding Noise from a Generator – Lot 234 Mitchell St, Meckering	Lives behind applicant	
17/09/2020	Cr Norm Jenzen	Elected Member	OCM	17/09/2020	Impartiality Interest	Item 9.5	Cunderdin Tennis Club Inc – Annual Lease Payment	Member of the Cunderdin Tennis Club	
17/09/2020	Cr Dennis Whisson	Elected Member	OCM	17/09/2020	Impartiality Interest	Item 9.5	Cunderdin Tennis Club Inc – Annual Lease Payment	Son is President of Cunderdin Tennis Club	
17/12/2020	Cr Alison Harris	Elected Member	OCM	17/12/2020	Financial Interest	Item 11.1	Development Application – Lot 254 (21) Margaret St, Cunderdin	Own shares in Cunderdin Farmers Co-op	
17/12/2020	Cr Todd Harris	Elected Member	OCM	17/12/2020	Financial Interest	Item 11.1	Development Application – Lot 254 (21) Margaret St, Cunderdin	Own shares in Cunderdin Farmers Co-op	
17/12/2020	Cr Dennis Whisson	Elected Member	OCM	17/12/2020	Financial Interest	Item 11.1	Development Application – Lot 254 (21) Margaret St, Cunderdin	Own shares in Cunderdin Farmers Co-op	
17/12/2020	Cr Norm Jenzen	Elected Member	OCM	17/12/2020	Financial Interest	Item 11.1	Development Application – Lot 254 (21) Margaret St, Cunderdin	Own shares in Cunderdin Farmers Co-op	
17/12/2020	Cr Bernie Daly	Elected Member	OCM	17/12/2020	Impartiality Interest	Item 9.9	Cunderdin Men's Shed – MOU	President of the Cunderdin Men's Shed	
17/12/2020	Cr Dennis Whisson	Elected Member	OCM	17/12/2020	Impartiality Interest	Item 9.11	Request for family recognition with the Shire of Cunderdin	Family Orientated	